
96 年 10 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

96/10/01 21,875 567,843 26.00 26.50 25.05 26.15 +0.35 5,471 

96/10/02 8,737 225,956 26.25 26.40 25.30 25.60 -0.55 2,558 

96/10/03 9,486 245,646 25.65 26.50 25.40 25.50 -0.10 2,778 

96/10/04 6,505 164,465 25.50 25.80 24.85 25.00 -0.50 2,031 

96/10/05 4,603 115,018 25.00 25.30 24.60 25.20 +0.20 1,457 

96/10/08 5,132 129,378 25.50 25.60 24.75 24.75 -0.45 1,594 

96/10/09 7,383 187,115 24.80 25.90 24.80 24.90 +0.15 2,373 

96/10/11 3,339 82,861 25.20 25.30 24.60 24.70 -0.20 1,109 

96/10/12 8,131 200,354 24.60 25.40 24.00 24.00 -0.70 2,443 

96/10/15 5,900 137,207 24.20 24.30 22.80 22.90 -1.10 2,021 

96/10/16 4,065 92,489 22.75 23.10 22.45 22.85 -0.05 1,381 

96/10/17 4,819 112,810 22.85 23.70 22.85 23.35 +0.50 1,718 

96/10/18 3,385 77,606 23.40 23.55 22.70 22.80 -0.55 1,215 

96/10/19 2,197 50,387 22.80 23.10 22.80 22.85 +0.05 790 

96/10/22 2,762 60,605 21.80 22.50 21.80 21.85 -1.00 1,093 

96/10/23 2,464 54,127 22.00 22.20 21.80 21.80 -0.05 972 

96/10/24 2,665 59,069 22.00 22.60 21.80 21.80 0.00 1,008 

96/10/25 3,721 83,217 22.00 22.85 22.00 22.35 +0.55 1,278 

96/10/26 1,723 38,191 22.50 22.60 22.00 22.10 -0.25 642 

96/10/29 3,603 80,735 22.55 22.70 22.15 22.20 +0.10 1,114 

96/10/30 3,106 70,142 22.20 22.85 22.20 22.40 +0.20 1,153 

96/10/31 2,468 54,968 22.30 22.65 22.10 22.25 -0.15 871 

 


